
W: .+0.5

U20: 23.9 - 24.19 U18: 24.9 - 25.08  

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 3 1582 DESIRE Liza U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 26.76

2 2 1501 DAVID Kaycy U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 30.53

3 5 1553 FOUQUET Solena Arabelle Aureina U16 GUEPARD AC 32.41

4 1 1533 MARIANNE Alexcia U18 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 32.64

5 6 1784 OHIS Noa U16 LE HOCHET AC 36.89

4 1588 NOKHEEDAH Mansinee U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC DNS

W: .+0.3

U20: 23.9 - 24.19 U18: 24.9 - 25.08

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 1620 CATHERINE Britney U18 ROSE HILL AC 27.36

2 5 1555 HORTENSE Jamesi U16 GUEPARD AC 29.11

3 2 1523 BALISSON Leonna U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 30.90

4 6 1793 LAMBORAY Lea U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 31.05

5 3 1587 MODESTE Tia Naia U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 31.14

6 1 1538 BETTY Kate Anashtasia U18 CUREPPIPE HARLEM AC 'B' 32.43

W: .1.6

U20: 23.9 - 24.19 U18: 24.9 - 25.08

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 5 1556 LACHE Alyssa U16 GUEPARD AC 28.45

2 3 1589 NUCKCHEDDY Ashia Victoria U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 29.33

3 4 1658 RAFFRAY Lou U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 29.66

4 1 1550 FANCHON ULLCA U18 GUEPARD AC 29.80

5 2 1524 CERVEAUX Whiney U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 32.05

6 1584 GUILLEMIN Eloysha U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC DNS

SATURDAY 08 FEBRUARY 2025

MAA TRIALS

MAURITIUS  ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

MARYSE JUSTIN STADIUM, REDUIT

200 M - HEAT 3

200 M  - HEAT 2

200 M - HEAT 1

REC: 20+: 23.9 - 23.83

09H30

RESULTS - WOMEN

09H30

REC: 20+: 23.9 - 23.83

09H30

REC: 20+: 23.9 - 23.83



W: .0.0

U20: 23.9 - 24.19 U18: 24.9 - 25.08

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 1551 CHRETIEN Océane U18 GUEPARD AC 27.60

2 3 1558 LALLSING Sania U16 GUEPARD AC 30.01

3 6 1619 VENCADASMY Aanya U16 ROCHE NOIRES NORTH STAR AC 31.01

4 2 1677 SORIN Chloe U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 32.40

5 5 1525 CHELIN Eva U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 34.29

W: .+0.0

U20: 23.9 - 24.19 U18: 24.9 - 25.08

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 5 1528 EMAMALLY Murielle U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 29.92

2 6 1646 DESVAUX DE MARIGNY Maud U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 30.58

3 3 1559 PIERROT Kenza U16 GUEPARD AC 32.39

4 4 1554 HAGGOO Weanyskia Mary Starlene U18 GUEPARD AC 32.92

5 2 1775 ALCINDOR Alyona U18 LE HOCHET AC 36.59

W: .+1.6

U20: 23.9 - 24.19 U18: 24.9 - 25.08

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 5 1502 DELANGRE Alicia U18 ANGELS REDUIT AC 29.17

2 3 1568 TRAPU Camelia U18 LE HOCHET AC 29.68

3 6 1660 SAYEGH Lou U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 31.47

4 4 1529 EMILIE Gwendoline U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 31.72

5 2 1562 THEOPHILE Smiley U16 GUEPARD AC 32.06

6 1 1780 LAURENT Jamelia U18 LE HOCHET AC 33.56

W: .+0.0

U20: 23.9 - 24.19 U18: 24.9 - 25.08

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 6 1764 O'CONNOR Lia U16 ADONAI CANDOS AC 27.92

2 3 1573 SARA Ilona U18 MAHEBOURG AC 28.04

3 5 1507 BALLARD Keyla U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 28.58

4 4 1542 AZIE Marie Uma Kane U16 GUEPARD AC 29.43

5 2 1563 RUMJAM Loana U16 HENRIETTA AC 29.80

6 1 1307 ADRIEN Noemie U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 31.24

200 M - HEAT 4

09H30

09H30

REC: 20+: 23.9 - 23.83

09H30

200 M - HEAT 7

REC: 20+: 23.9 - 23.83

REC: 20+: 23.9 - 23.83

200 M - HEAT 6

REC: 20+: 23.9 - 23.83

200 M - HEAT 5

09H30



W: .0.3

U20: 23.9 - 24.19 U18: 24.9 - 25.08

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 3 1580 BONTEMPS Mary Laéticia U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 27.92

2 5 1513 JULIE Axelle U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 29.43

3 2 1567 PIRON Shanael U16 LE HOCHET AC 29.57

4 4 1548 BADUL Dorina Echelleda U16 GUEPARD AC 31.71

5 6 1777 FLORE Feliciana U16 LE HOCHET AC 33.06

W: .-1.1

U20: 23.9 - 24.19 U18: 24.9 - 25.08

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 5 1514 LEGALLANT Loriana U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 27.54

2 3 1585 JANGEERKHAN Jade U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 28.64

3 3 1624 DURHONE Noemie U20 ROSE HILL AC 28.77

4 5 1779 FLORE Felicia U20 LE HOCHET AC 32.05

5 6 1782 LAURENT Janaïs U16 LE HOCHET AC 34.93

2 1570 HENNQUIN Trisha U16 MAHEBOURG AC DNS

4 1549 BANGARD RIANA U16 GUEPARD AC DNS

W: .+3.4

U20: 23.9 - 24.19 U18: 24.9 - 25.08

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 1789 ALEXANDRINE Chloe U20 ROSE HILL AC 25.62

2 3 1756 CHEONG SEE Marine U20 ADONAI CANDOS AC 26.62

3 5 1651 LAYNAT Melissa U20 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 26.77

4 6 1560 RAMASAMY Tamera Flaviana U20 GUEPARD AC 28.62

2 1768 CARVER Océane U20 BOULET ROUGE AC DNS

W: .+1.5

U20: 23.9 - 24.19 U18: 24.9 - 25.08

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 3 1636 BERTHELOT Kaydee SENIORSTANLEY / TREFLES AC 29.93

2 4 1657 PREVOST Elizabethe U20 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 32.43

3 5 1656 ONNO Séphora SENIORSTANLEY / TREFLES AC 32.63

4 2 1590 RAMANJOOLOO N. Anne Laure U20 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 35.60

09H30 200 M - HEAT 8

REC: 20+: 23.9 - 23.83

09H30 200 M - HEAT 9

REC: 20+: 23.9 - 23.83

09H30 200 M - HEAT 10

REC: 20+: 23.9 - 23.83

09H30 200 M - HEAT 11

REC: 20+: 23.9 - 23.83





U18: 65.8 - 1.05.03  

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 1645 DALAIS Louise U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 1.15.62

2 2 1641 CURE Clémence U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 1.16.01

3 5 1788 SUBARAYADU Shanna U16 ROCHE NOIRES NORTH STAR AC 1.20.59

4 3 1589 NUCKCHEDDY Ashia Victoria U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 1.24.78

U18: 65.8 - 1.05.03  

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 2 1514 LEGALLANT Loriana U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 1.14.73

2 3 1649 GAILLARD Maëlia U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 1.18.07

3 5 1659 ROBERT Anneliese U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 1.21.63

4 1588 NOKHEEDAH Mansinee U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC DNS

U18: 65.8 - 1.05.03  

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 1651 LAYNAT Melissa U20 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 1.08.74

2 2 1617 SUBARAYADU Ella Shania U18 ROCHE NOIRES NORTH STAR AC 1.13.45

3 6 1656 ONNO Séphora SENIORSTANLEY / TREFLES AC 1.14.09

4 5 1770 NADAL Fréda M. G. U20 BOULET ROUGE AC 1.17.45

3 1758 KEELING Ellie U18 ADONAI CANDOS AC DNS

REC: 20+: 4.24.5 - 4.18.59 - U20: 4.41.7 - 4.41.29 U18:4.51.2 - 4.56.66

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 8 1761 LECLERC Kelsie U16 ADONAI CANDOS AC 5.29.11

2 9 1645 DALAIS Louise U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 5.39.45

3 7 1759 KEELING Tilly U16 ADONAI CANDOS AC 5.50.43

4 3 1583 FABRE Mathilde S U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 5.59.85

5 8 1569 FERDINAND Lorena U20 MAHEBOURG AC 6.06.91

6 2 1581 COLLARD Safia Liza U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 6.11.39

7 5 1591 HELENE Hillary U18 RISING PHOENIX AC 6.15.06

REC: 20+:64.3 - 60.08 U20: 65.8 - 63.01

11H00

U20: 65.8 - 63.01REC: 20+:64.3 - 60.08

11H00

400 M HURDLES -  HEAT 1

1,500 M -  HEAT 110H30

400 M HURDLES - HEAT 2

11H00 400 M HURDLES - HEAT 3

REC: 20+:64.3 - 60.08 U20: 65.8 - 63.01



8 1 1521 ZAMA Keyshia U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 6.16.50

9 4 1575 LOUIS Jessica U18 POUDRE D'OR AC 6.18.55

10 5 1653 LINCOLN Victoria U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 6.21.25

11 1 1574 DABY Marie Wiella Keysha U16 POUDRE D'OR AC 6.42.72

12 3 1572 NATCHEYAN Kimberley U18 MAHEBOURG AC 7.25.59

4 1607 GOBIN Sasha U16 ROCHE NOIRES NORTH STAR AC DNS

6 1678 TYACK Louise P. U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC DNS

10 1300 NICOLIN Mathilde U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC DNS

2 1522 AUNAY Thea U18 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC DNS

6 1769 KOKIL Nivriti U18 BOULET ROUGE AC DNS

7 1780 LAURENT Jamelia U18 LE HOCHET AC DNS

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF WIND

1 13 1582 DESIRE Liza U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 4M75 2.1

2 1 1501 DAVID Kaycy U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 4M30 3.3

3 10 1567 PIRON Shanael U16 LE HOCHET AC 4M22 2.2

4 3 1528 EMAMALLY Murielle U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 3M88 3

5 12 1574 DABY Marie Wiella Keysha U16 POUDRE D'OR AC 3M77 2.9

6 2 1523 BALISSON Leonna U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 3M75 1.9

7 16 1777 FLORE Feliciana U16 LE HOCHET AC 3M44 1.7

4 1548 BADUL Dorina Echelleda U16 GUEPARD AC DNS

5 1549 BANGARD RIANA U16 GUEPARD AC DNS

6 1553 FOUQUET Solena Arabelle Aureina U16 GUEPARD AC DNS

7 1558 LALLSING Sania U16 GUEPARD AC DNS

8 1559 PIERROT Kenza U16 GUEPARD AC DNS

9 1562 THEOPHILE Smiley U16 GUEPARD AC DNS

11 1570 HENNQUIN Trisha U16 MAHEBOURG AC DNS

14 1587 MODESTE Tia Naia U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC DNS

15 1654 MERLE Florence U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC DNS

17 1782 LAURENT Janaïs U16 LE HOCHET AC DNS

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF WIND

1 5 1588 NOKHEEDAH Mansinee U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 4M77 3.7

2 6 1758 KEELING Ellie U18 ADONAI CANDOS AC 4M45 2.2

3 8 1772 RESPOY Séphora E. U18 BOULET ROUGE AC 4M23 2.5

4 1502 DELANGRE ALICIA U18 ANGEL REDUIT AC 3M93 1.9

5 2 1513 JULIE Axelle U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 3M85 2.0

6 1 1784 OHIS Noa U16 LE HOCHET AC 3M58 0.3

REC:U18: 5m78-U20:5m94 - SR:   6m01

10H00

10H00 LONG JUMP - B

REC:U18: 5m78-U20:5m94 - SR:   6m01

LONG JUMP - A



7 13 1779 FLORE Felicia U20 LE HOCHET AC 3M53 2.5

8 9 1775 ALCINDOR Alyona U18 LE HOCHET AC 2M26 2

9 10 1780 LAURENT Jamelia U18 LE HOCHET AC 2M26 3.8

3 1575 LOUIS Jessica U18 POUDRE D'OR AC DNS

4 1585 JANGEERKHAN Jade U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC DNS

7 1767 BEEMUHL Cheshna U18 BOULET ROUGE AC DNS

11 1560 RAMASAMY Tamera Flaviana U20 GUEPARD AC DNS

12 1576 PALMEN Edit U20 POUDRE D'OR AC DNS

1 16 1766 LESTE Anais SENIORASS  SPORTIVE SC 5M01 1.1

2 15 1765 FEVRIER Machella SENIORASS  SPORTIVE SC 4M97 1.2

3 14 1578 TELVAVE Ashley Trinity SENIORQ-BORNES MAGIC CLUB 4M34 2.2



RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 10 1555 HORTENSE Jamesi U16 GUEPARD AC 1M53

2 4 1669 SONEAH NAIKO Norah U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 1M44

3 11 1617 SUBARAYADU Ella Shania U18 ROCHE NOIRES NORTH STAR AC 1M41

4 8 1658 RAFFRAY Lou U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 1M38

5 3 1507 BALLARD Keyla U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 1M30

6 7 1773 VEERASAMY Tavishee U18 BOULET ROUGE AC 1M30

6 12 1307 ADRIEN Noemie U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 1M30

7 5 1508 ESTHER Shannon U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 1M25

8 9 1619 VENCADASMY Aanya U16 ROCHE NOIRES NORTH STAR AC 1M20

1 1531 MANAL Chloe U18 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC DNS

2 1576 PALMEN Edit U20 POUDRE D'OR AC DNS

6 1549 BANGARD RIANA U16 GUEPARD AC DNS

1 13 1669 SONEAH NAIKO Hind MASTERSSTANLEY / TREFLES AC 1M56

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 12 1628 LIEUTIER Kitana U18 ROSE HILL AC 21M89

2 11 1601 TAHGORDOOSS Vedhisha U18 RISING PHOENIX AC 19M87

3 10 1552 CLAUDE Athena U18 GUEPARD AC 17M81

4 6 1508 ESTHER Shannon U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 17M34

5 9 1535 AGATHE Williana U18 CUREPPIPE HARLEM AC 'B' 17M15

6 2 1679 VILLENEUVE ANAUDIN Thelma U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 17M15

7 5 1791 PHILIBERT Mariebelle Florina Justine U16 ST REMY AC 16M64

8 4 1788 SUBARAYADU Shanna U16 ROCHE NOIRES NORTH STAR AC 14M43

9 1 1648 DUVAL Elza U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 14M41

10 13 1785 LENFLE Gilyani U18 GUEPARD AC 13M06

3 1777 FLORE Feliciana U16 LE HOCHET AC DNS

7 1531 MANAL Chloe U18 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC DNS

8 1534 RAMLUGUN Peyusha U18 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC DNS

14 1786 SUBARAYADU Ella Shania U18 ROCHE NOIRES NORTH STAR AC DNS

1 18 1629 RAVINA Aninya SENIORROSE HILL AC 40M00

2 19 1757 GERMAIN Ingrid Leticia SENIORADONAI CANDOS AC 36M27

3 20 1760 LABONTE Mathilde SENIORADONAI CANDOS AC 31M37

4 17 1557 LACTIVE Delphine U20 GUEPARD AC 24M06

5 15 1566 LEOPOLD Ozalie U20 LE HOCHET AC 23M38

6 16 1625 GONTRAN Amelie U20 ROSE HILL AC 18M14

REC: U18:39m84 - U20:49m26 - SR: 51m54

11H15

REC: U18:1m72 - U20:1m79  - SR :1m79

09H30 DISCUS

HIGH JUMP



RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 8 1580 BONTEMPS Mary Laéticia U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 26M47

2 7 1554 HAGGOO Weanyskia Mary Starlene U18 GUEPARD AC 24M76

3 6 1503 APPADOO Sharone U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 24M15

4 11 1632 TOPIZE Diaz U18 ROSE HILL AC 23M81

5 2 1777 FLORE Feliciana U16 LE HOCHET AC 23M40

6 1 1679 VILLENEUVE ANAUDIN Thelma U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 18M48

7 4 1308 VAILLANT Lynnsha U16 BEAU BASSIN AC 18M30

8 10 1627 HEROLD Cleo U18 ROSE HILL AC 17M49

9 9 1621 DE LUCA Chlotilde U18 ROSE HILL AC 16M76

10 14 1780 LAURENT Jamelia U18 LE HOCHET AC 14M97

11 3 1784 OHIS Noa U16 LE HOCHET AC 13M80

5 1628 LIEUTIER Kitana U18 ROSE HILL AC DNS

12 1767 BEEMUHL Cheshna U18 BOULET ROUGE AC DNS

13 1771 OPERA M. Abella U18 BOULET ROUGE AC DNS

1 17 1786 HEROLD Chloe SENIORROSE HILL AC 27M61

10H30 JAVELIN

REC: U18:44m27   -U20:46m04  - SR:54m57 


